Panel Downlight

] D C ‘PL}%\IIJ@ Sj Qminalres



HI,

PLATINU

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor
Operating Temperature
CRI

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

™

TY Series Panel Downlight 12w

HLP-PLTY-RO8A-ZZ-V
12W

AC 110-240V

0.055A

50/60Hz

0.9 PF

20~50°C

>80

902 Lm

73 Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 2835 Led
. (LM80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Die casting , Polycarbonate
Dimension 135%162%29 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
«— 2 —_—
_ ¢
Hi
v

A

\ 4

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 165

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 108/8¥ €9
CO-C180 =——C90-C270 —— G1

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

1.0 321.51  2.71/2.68 5.7 58.36
’X 2.0 80.38  5.42/5.36 22.8 14.59
—— 3.0 35.72  8.12/8.04 51.3 6.48
oF= 4.0 20.09 10.83/10.72 91.2 3.65
_1 5.0 12.86 13.54/13.40 1425 2.33

Dv  Beam Angle(B): H107.1 V106.5 Field Angle(F): H158.1 V157.8

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

™

TY Series Panel Downlight 18w

HLP-PLTY-R10A-ZZ-V

Power Consumption 18W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.083A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >8()
Luminous Flux 1365 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 74 Lm/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 2835 Led
(LM80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Die casting , Polycarbonate
Dimension 170%197*33 (O*L.*H)
Warranty 2 Years
_ ¢
H
v

A

\ 4

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 465
15‘0.,/"-" l‘.

-

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 109!3‘; d
Cco-C180 -——C90-C270 ~—— GO

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure
Dist(m) Enadir(ix) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(Ix)

1.0 515.65  2.73/2.70 5.8 94.49

2.0 128.91  5.45/5.39 23.1 23.62

3.0 57.29  8.18/8.09 52.0 10.50

4.0 32.23 10.91/10.78  92.5 5.91

5.0 20.63 13.64/13.48 1445 3.78

Dv Beam Angle(B): H107.5V106.8 Field Angle{F): H158.8 V158.4

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

™

Panel Downlight 6w

HLP-PLCR-R11-V

Power Consumption 6W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.027A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >80
Luminous Flux 360 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 62 Lm/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 5730 LED
(LM80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 75%100%20 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
o
_ ¢
H

A

\ 4

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 1807 165
150 [ 150

Average Diffuse Angle(50%); 1078 ¢4
—— C0-C180 ——C90-C270 ~— G2

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Dist{m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(Ix)

1.0 122.38  2.75/2.75 6.0 21.88

2.0 30.59 _ 5.49/5.50 23.9 5.47

3.0 13.60  8.24/8.25 53.8 2.43

A\l '—W;XX 4.0 7.65 10.98/11.00 956 1.37

5.0 4.90 13.73/13.75 149.4 0.88

Dv  Beam Angle(B): H107.8 V108.0 Field Angle(F): H156.6 V156.7

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor
Operating Temperature
CRI

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

™

Panel Downlight 12w

HLP-PLCR-R12-V
12W

AC 110-240V
0.055A

50/60Hz

0.9 PF

20~50°C

>80

940 Lm

75 Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 2835 LED
(.M80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 105%140*25 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
o
)
H

A

\ 4

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 15
150 7 . 150

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 108/8¥ ¢d

Co-C180 =——C90-C270 -— Gl

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

1.0 321.51  2.71/2.68 5.7 58.36

- X 20  80.38  5.42/536 228 14.59

1 3.0 3572 8.12/8.04  51.3 6.48

1 4.0  20.09 10.83/10.72 91.2 3.65

j 5.0 1286 13.54/13.40 1425  2.33
Dv Angle(B): H107.1 V106.5 Field Angle(F): H158.1 V157.8

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor

Operating Temperature

CRI
L.uminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

™

HIP-PLLCR-WC-R12-V
12W

AC 110-240V

0.055A

50/60Hz

0.9 PF

20~50°C

>80

940 Lm

75 Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 2835 LED
_ (LM80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 105*140%25 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
¢
H
— -

A

v |

Panel Downlight 12w

/,/\
7
i

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 165
150 _—1 ] 150

135

120

105
90 -

75

60"
45

30 401 " 30
1570 15

135

120

105
- 90

75

60

45

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 108 8¥ ¢

Co-C180 =——C90-C270 -— Gl

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Dist(m) Enadir{ix) Dh/Dv B(m)

S _B(sq.m) Eav_B(Ix)

on["’"—

1.0 321.51  2.71/2.68 5.7 58.36

- wj\ 2.0 80.38  5.42/5.36 22.8 14.59
1 3.0 35.72  8.12/8.04 51.3 6.48

o= —qj 4.0 20.09 10.83/10.72 91.2 3.65
’_’i\ 5.0 12.86 13.54/13.40 1425 2.33

Dv  Beam Angle(B): H107.1 V106.5 Field Angle(F): H158.1 V157.8

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor

Operating Temperature

CRI
L.uminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

™

HIP-PLLCR-WC-R18-V
18W

AC 110-240V

0.083A

50/60Hz

0.9 PF

20~50°C

>80

1750 Lm

93 Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 2835 LED
_ (L.M80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 155%185%25 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
¢
H
— -

A

v |

Panel Downlight 18w

//\
4
/
4
l

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165
150 ‘

135

120 /

105
90
75
45"

30
15

180

165

150

30

gl

135

45

120

105

190

75

/ 60

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 10YH¥ <d

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

co-Ci180 -—C90-C270 ~— GO

Dist(m) Enadir(ix) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(Ix)

1.0 515.65 2.73/2.70 5.8 _ 94.49
2 1—& 2.0 12891 545/5.39 231 23.62
o
——t — A 3.0 57.29  8.18/8.09  52.0 _ 10.50
[ o= ”1 40 3223 10.91/10.78 925 591
Ty “—1 5.0 20.63 13.64/1348 144.5 3.78
%le(a): H107.5 V106.8 Field Angle(F): H158.8 V158.4
Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor
Operating Temperature
CRI

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

™

HLP-PLCR-WC-R24-V
24W
AC 110-240V
0.111A
50/60Hz
0.9 PF
20~50°C
>80
Lm
Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source Philips Lumileds 3030
. (LMS0)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 185*225*30 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
¢
Hi
v

A

v

Panel Downlight 24w

2

L.uminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165

1365

120 /

105 /

60\,

45

30...

cd/klm
—{(-C180
—C80-C2T0

180

168

T 150
- \135
X 120
\ 105
1
| |
! 90
| [
|
/15
/ 60

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Dy

Application Area

Him}

1.0

2.0

3, 0

4.0

G

£, 0

7.0

& 0

9.0

L 10,0

E0{1x)

THh. 45

191, 61

Ba, 16

47,90

A0, 66

2]1. 29

15, 64

11, 58

9. 18

7.6868

Oh/Dv_B(m) 5 Blsg.m} Eev B{lx)

2. 8957295 L) 125, 28

5, 90/5, BY 27. 5 31, 3%

#, 85/H. B4 6l 8 13, 92
11, 79/11, 79 109, 9 T, 83
14, 74714, 73 171, 7 f.01
17.63/17. 68 247. 2 3, 48
20, 64,20, B2 336,85 2, 56
23.59/23. 57 439, 5 1. 96
26. 54/26. 52 hah. 2 1. 5%
29, 48,/29, 16 hE6. T 1. 25

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor

Operating Temperature

CRI
L.uminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

™

HLP-PLCR-WC-R30-V
30W

AC 110-240V

0.138A

50/60Hz

0.9 PF

20~50°C

>80

2800 Lm

95 Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source 2835 LED
_ (L.M80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 185*225*30 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
¢
H
— -

A

v |

Panel Downlight 30w

//\
4
/
4
l

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 465
150 _ , 150

135 135
120 120
105 105
90 90
75 75
60 " 60

a5 45

30 /1029 .\ 30
15 g 15

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 118%% <9
CO-C180 ——(90-C270 ~— G1

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure
Dist{m) Enadir(ix) Dh/Dv_B(m) S B(sq.m) Eav_B(Ix)

1.0 823.38  2.89/2.89 6.6 138.54
O ~:\ 2.0 20585 5.79/5.78 263 34.63
— —1 3.0 91.49 8.68/8.67 _ 59.3 15.39
P
B s e o l 40 5146 11.58/11.56 1054 __ 8.66
ph — — T [/ T T ~\ 50 3294 14.47/14.45 164.6 5.54

Dv Beam Angle(B): H110.7 V110.6 Field Angle(F): H160.1 V159.9

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.



HI,

PLATINU

™

Panel Downlight 12w

Code HLP13-PLLCR4-12DN-PZ-V
Power Consumption 12W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.056A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >80
Luminous Flux 961.2 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 80.1 Lm/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Soutce Philips Lumileds 2835
(LM80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 110*145*35 (O*L*H)
Warranty 2 Years
o
_ ¢
H
v

A

v |

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

150

165 180 165

T 150

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Distim) Enadir(lx) Oh/Dv_B{m) S Bisgq.m} Eav_B(lx)

gdﬂ 1.0 33365  2.79/2.81 6.2 57.43
- 2.0 83.41  5.59/5.62 24.8 14.36
I,'II 1 II',I a - g a .

b=~ 3.0 37.07  B.3B/8.43 55.8 .38

i:_:_-— .\ 4.0 20.85 11.18/11.24 951 3.59

C_:__—__,“Tn 5.0 13.35 13.97/14.04  154.9 2.30

[ o——— 6.0 9.27  16.77/16.85  223.1 1.60

Lf:______:::'” 7.0 6.81  10.56/19.66  303.6 117

= |7 — -\ 80 5.21  22.36/22.47  396.6 0.90

C_ ——\ 90 4.12  25.15/25.28  501.9 0.71
|II -'_'_'_'_._—'-/III

prl— — T 77 T — 100 3.34  27.95/28.09  619.7 0.57
&k_—_jf/

D Beam Anale(B): H108.8 V1091 Field AngledF): H158.7 V158.7

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.

 LUMILEDS

\/

LUXEON 2835 LINE



HI,

PLATINU

™

Panel Downlight 14w

Code HLP13-PLCR5-14DN-PZ-V
Power Consumption 14W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.064A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >80
Luminous Flux 1149.1 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 80.3 Lm/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Source Philips Lumileds 2835
(.M80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 135%178*35 (O*.*H)
Warranty 2 Years
Lo
)
H
v

A

v |

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 165

150

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Distim) Enadir(lz) Dh/Dv_B{m) 5 _Bi{sg.m} Eav_BE{lx)

| 1.0 43060 2.71/2.69 5.8 J8.82
[ 2.0 107.65  5.43/5.38 23.1 19.70
== 0 47.84  B.14/8.06 51.9 8.76
»:_"__ _ 4.0 2691 10.86/10.75  92.3 4.93
L= 5.0 17.22  13.57/13.44 1443 3.15
[ =
Lo — 6.0 11,96 16.29/16.13  207.8 2.19
o — 1 — 7.0 8.79  19.00/18.82 282.8 161
f—————<\ &0 6.73  21.72/21.51  369.4 1.23
.'IM_\_‘_\_'_‘——'_'_'—#’MI'u
C_ —— -l 90 £.32  24.43/24.19  487.5 0.97
III -'_.__'_'_,_—o-"/IIII
phk— " T 77 T — <\ 100 4.31  27.15/26.88 577.2 0.79
D Beam Anale(B): H107.2 V106.7 Field Angle{F); H158,7 V158.1
Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.

 LUMILEDS

\/

LUXEON 2835 LINE



HI,

PLATINU

™

Panel Downlight 18w

Code HLP13-PLLCR6-18DN-PZ-V
Power Consumption 18W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.083A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >80
Luminous Flux 1497.4 I.m
Luminous Efficiency 82.82 L.m/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Soutce Philips Lumileds 2835
(LM80)
Driver HLP Driver
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >20,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 155%180*35 (O*.*H)
Warranty 2 Years
o
_ ¢
H
v

A

v |

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

150

165 180 g5

——

1 T 150

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Distim) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S _Bi{sg.m] Eav_B{lx)

Fﬂ 1.0 S63.01  2.73/2.74 59 101.33
[ 2.0 14075 5.46/547 234 25.33
IIIII 1 II|II : - - - . ~ ~ -
.'E“—-——:_:‘. 3.0 52,56 Ho1H/E.21 52.7 11.26
,-'II._.—-— +— —...,I'; 4.0 35,19 10.91/10.94 93.8 6.33
|'h‘-‘_‘__'—'_'ﬂ'|
[ 50 2252 13.64/13.68 1465  4.05
1 = =
o — 6.0 1564 16.37/16.41 210.9 2.81
'Ilf”"_—'_—_--u::; /7.0 11.49 19,10/19.15 2871 207
fe—————<1 80 8.80  21.82/21.89 3750 1.58
|II'\\-\-‘-\_\_‘_\_‘_‘__'_'_'_._'_FFF'AIII
C:_ —— 90 65.95  24.55/24.62 474.6 1.25
III -'_'_'_._._'_'-‘—"hlll
prl— T [/ T - 100 5.63  27.28/27.36 5859 1.01
xq.,______—_—_'_),p/
O Bearm Anale{B): H10/.5 V1077 Field Angle{F): H158.4 W158.6
Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.

 LUMILEDS

\/

LUXEON 2835 LINE



HI,

PLATINU

Code

™

Panel Downlight 12w

HLP12-PLCR4-12DN-PP-V

Power Consumption 12W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.055A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >80
Luminous Flux 962.4 I.m
Luminous Efficiency 80.2 Lm/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Soutce Philips Lumileds 2835
(LM80)
Driver PHILIPS DRIVER
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >30,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 105*%140*25 (O*1.*H)
Warranty 3 Years
o
_ ¢
H
v

A

v |

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

150 7 T~ 150

.

165 180 g5

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure
Dist(m) Enadirilx) Dh/Dv_B{m) S B{sq.m] Eav_BE{lx)

*:_w 1.0 353,41  2.79/2.81 6.2 61.35

F__: 20 88,35 5.59/5.61 24.8 15.34

F:___:} 3.0 39,27  8.38/8.42 55.8 6.82
;:_—::ﬂ 4.0 22,09 11.18/11.22 991 3.83
c;:;‘:« 5.0 14.14  13.97/14.03  154.9 2.45
::::::;“:« 6.0 9.82  16.76/16.83  223.0 1.70
L’:_—___:n 7.0 721 19.56/19.64  303.6 1.25
i; 8.0 5.52  22.35/22.44  396.5 0.96
C:_h ‘““w 5.0 4.36  25.15/25.25  501.8 0.76
D";{I-"_'_—F—_ T m 10.0 3.53  27.94/28.05 6195 0.61

D Beam Anole(B): H108,8 V109.0 Field Angle(Fi; H158.7 V158, 7

Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.

 LUMILEDS

\/

LUXEON 2835 LINE

PHILIPS



HI,

PLATINU

™

Panel Downlight 17w

Code HLP13-PLCR5-17DN-PP-V
Power Consumption 17W
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Input Current 0.078A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 PF
Operating Temperature 20~50°C
CRI >80
Luminous Flux 1365.1 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 80.3 Lm/w
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Soutce Philips Lumileds 2835
(LM80)
Driver PHILIPS DRIVER
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >30,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 135%178*35 (O*L.*H)
Warranty 3 Years
o
_ ¢
H
v

A

v |

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

165 180 g5

——

7 150
{

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Distim) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) 5 _Bi{sg.m) Eav_B(lx)

A 1.0 521,66 2.71/2.69 5.8 93.56
[ 2.0 130,41 5.43/5.37 23.1 23.39
I,'II 1 II',I - - -
== 3.0 57.96  B.14/B.06 52.0 10.40
[ 4.0 32,60 10.86/10.75  92.4 5.85
Ilh_‘_‘__'_'—mll
[ 5.0 20,87 13.57/13.44 144.4 3.74
|'I!:_\_'__'_'_'3'| =
[ — 6.0 14.49  16.29/16.12 2079 _ 2.60
o — 1 7.0 10,65 19.00/18.81  283.0 1.91
f—————-1 80 B.15  21.71/21.50  369.7 1.46
IIlf\"'-—\_._\___‘__'_'_,_,_.—'-""’\'lll
C_ ——\ 9 5.44  24.4%/24.18  467.9 1.16
Dhi— " — — -l 100 5.22  27.14/26.87 577.6 0.94
Rﬁaﬁ—ffj
3 Beam Anolel(BY): H10/7.2 V106.7 Field Angle(F): H158.7 V1588.2
Application Area

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.

 LUMILEDS

PHILIPS

\/

LUXEON 2835 LINE



V)
Wwildy,

)

Pyy(!

g

b |
S L (ininaires”
uminaires

Code

Power Consumption
Input Voltage

Input Current
Frequency

Power Factor

Operating Temperature

CRI
L.uminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

SL-PLR3-40DN-PP-V
40W

AC 110-240V

0.175A

50/60Hz

0.95 PF

20~50°C

>80

3841.8 Lm

96.04 Lm/w

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
LED Soutce Philips Lumileds 3030

. (LM80)
Driver PHILIPS DRIVER
IP Rating IP 20
Beam Angle 120°
Lifespan >50,000H
Material Pure Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Dimension 185*225*%30 (O*LL*H)
Warranty 5 Years

)
H

A

\ 4

Panel Downlight 40w

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

cd/klm
—_—C0-C180
—C90-C2T0

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

Him)
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
8,0
&, 0
7.0
8.0

9.0

Application Area

E0{lx)  Dh/Dv B(m)
142023 2.71/2.7%
355,06 5 55/5, 56
157,80 &,32/8.35
88,76 11,09/11,13
56,81 13,86/13,91
39.45  16.64/16. 69
28,98 19,41/19. 47
22,19 22,18/22.25
17.53  24,95/25. 04
14.20 27, 73/27.82

Commercial Areas, Resident Areas, Office and etc.

 LUMILEDS

PHILIPS

\ / Xitanium

LED Driver

LUXEON 3030 2D

S Biag.m} Eav B{lx)

fi. 1

24,3

a4, B

97,0

131, &

218. 4

297, 2

388, 2

491. 3

06, &

280, 35

6. 59

Y. B

15. 65

10.01

i, 55

.11

3. 81

3. 0@

2,50



